
 

South Canterbury Cricket 
Result card 

Competition  Venue  Toss 
elected to  

Home team  Visitors  Date/s  
 Innings of Time 

Batsmen How out Bowler Minutes Balls Runs 
1       
2       
3       
4       
5       
6       
7       
8       
9       

10       
11       
Inning concluded at Innings batting Totals    

 No-balls  Wides  Byes  Leg-byes  Penalty runs Equals TOTAL Innings extras  
Notes  Provisional innings Score  
 Plus Penalty runs from other innings  
 FINAL innings SCORE  Wickets for  
Score at F o W 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

Bowlers O M R W nb wd Bowlers O M R W nb wd 
              
              
              
              
              
 Innings of Time 

Batsmen How out Bowler Minutes Balls Runs 
1      
2      
3      
4      
5      
6      
7      
8      
9      

10      
11      
Inning concluded at Innings batting Totals    

EXTRAS No-balls Wides Byes Leg-byes Penalty runs Equals TOTAL Innings 
t  

 
Notes Provisional innings Score  

 Plus Penalty runs from other innings  
 FINAL innings SCORE Wickets for  

Score at F o W 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
Bowlers O M R W nb wd Bowlers O M R W nb wd 

              
              
              
              
              
Umpires Scorers 
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